
Central Park
29 October 2005

Development Competition

Detailed Results
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 - Mixed - divers with Grade 3
Daley, Ben -- Plymouth Diving 1

100A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 43.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 66.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 85.00  Forward Line-up

Shelley, Petroc -- Plymouth Diving 2
100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 59.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 77.00  Forward Line-up

Ames, Harriet -- Plymouth Diving 3
100A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 39.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 76.00  Forward Line-up

King, Jonathan -- Plymouth Diving 4
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 56.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 75.00  Forward Line-up

Gray, Connor -- Plymouth Diving 5
100A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 52.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 70.50  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 - Girls With Grade 4
Reid, Kyra -- Plymouth Diving 1

100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 46.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 66.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 86.50  Forward Line-up

Foster-Lewis, Jaymee -- Plymouth Diving 2
100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 62.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 83.00  Forward Line-up

Burns, Daisy -- Plymouth Diving 3
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 59.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 80.50  Forward Line-up

Shelley, Eleanor -- Plymouth Diving 4
100A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 78.00  Forward Line-up

Allen, Megan -- Plymouth Diving 5
100A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 55.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 75.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3 - Boys with Grade 4
Sharpe, Liam -- Plymouth Diving 1

100A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 53.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 76.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 94.00  Forward Line-up

Deighton, Thomas -- Plymouth Diving 2
100A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 42.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 7.5     25.5 25.50 68.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 8.5     20.5 20.50 88.50  Forward Line-up

Aldridge, Bradley -- Plymouth Diving 3
100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 44.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 68.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 86.00  Forward Line-up

Jewell, Macauley -- Plymouth Diving 4
100A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 45.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 67.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 85.50  Forward Line-up

Saddleton, JJ -- Plymouth Diving 5
100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 61.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 80.00  Forward Line-up

Britton, James -- Plymouth Diving 6
100A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 60.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 77.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4 - Girls with Grade 5
Sutton, Leona -- Plymouth Diving 1

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 41.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 65.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 86.50  Forward Line-up

Waters, Hannah -- Plymouth Diving 2
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 42.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 61.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 82.50  Forward Line-up

Platt, Maddie -- Plymouth Diving 3
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 59.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 80.00  Forward Line-up

Rosevear, Lauren -- Plymouth Diving 4
100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 41.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 60.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 79.50  Forward Line-up

Plumb, Naomi -- Plymouth Diving 5
100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 58.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 78.50  Forward Line-up

Jones, Cheyenn -- Plymouth Diving 6
100A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 56.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 77.50  Forward Line-up

Henwood, Kiera -- Plymouth Diving 7
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 56.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 77.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5 - Boys with Grade 5
Gratton, Max -- Plymouth Diving 1

100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 46.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 71.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 91.00  Forward Line-up

Ellerington, Jonas -- Plymouth Diving 2=
100A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 47.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 66.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 88.00  Forward Line-up

Kennedy, Gregory -- Plymouth Diving 2=
100A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 46.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 68.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 88.00  Forward Line-up

Evans, Desmond -- Plymouth Diving 4
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 63.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 87.00  Forward Line-up

Chilcott, Liam -- Plymouth Diving 5
100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 44.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 63.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 84.50  Forward Line-up

Glynn, Aidan -- Plymouth Diving 6
100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 43.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 83.50  Forward Line-up

Davie, JP -- Plymouth Diving 7=
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 62.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 82.00  Forward Line-up

Street, Dominic -- Plymouth Diving 7=
100A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 43.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 82.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6 - Mixed - divers with Board Skills 3+
Holton, Ben -- Plymouth Diving 1

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump
101C 1 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 55.10  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 86.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 111.60  Forward Line-up
10C 3 1.0 9.5 9.0 10.0     28.5 28.50 140.10  Forward Line-up

Boys, Kyle -- Plymouth Diving 2
100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump
101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 47.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 79.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 100.75  Forward Line-up
10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 123.25  Forward Line-up

Adler, Peter -- Plymouth Diving 3
100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump
101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 44.20  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 33.75 77.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 102.45  Forward Line-up
10C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 121.45  Forward Line-up

Huckerby, Christian -- Plymouth Diving 4
100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 43.20  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 70.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 96.95  Forward Line-up
10C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 120.95  Forward Line-up

Ellerington, Samuel -- Plymouth Diving 5
100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 46.70  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 75.95  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 101.45  Forward Line-up
10C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 119.95  Forward Line-up

Parnell, Robert -- Plymouth Diving 6
100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump
101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 42.50  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 71.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 94.00  Forward Line-up
10C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 116.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7 - Novice Open Boys
Shute, Mark -- Plymouth Diving 1

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 49.40  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 79.00  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 103.00  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 31.20 134.20  Back Fall

King, Matthew -- Plymouth Diving 2
101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 49.90  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 80.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 103.30  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 28.80 132.10  Back Fall

Maffey, Ryan -- Plymouth Diving 3
101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 49.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 78.60  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 104.60  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 25.80 130.40  Back Fall

Markwick, Oliver -- Plymouth Diving 4
101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 46.20  Forward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 70.20  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 94.20  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 30.00 124.20  Back Fall

Bailey, Stephen -- Plymouth Diving 5
101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 46.70  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 71.45  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 94.45  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 28.20 122.65  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

8 - Novice Open Girls
Herbert, Abigail -- Plymouth Diving 1

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 50.30  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 83.30  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 108.80  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   28.0 33.60 142.40  Back Fall

Herbert, Charlotte -- Plymouth Diving 2
101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 50.40  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 81.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 106.90  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   27.5 33.00 139.90  Back Fall

Cowen, Joanne -- Plymouth Diving 3
101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 54.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 82.35  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 106.35  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 31.80 138.15  Back Fall

Reid, Laoise -- Plymouth Diving 4
101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 49.80  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 78.60  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 105.10  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   27.0 32.40 137.50  Back Fall

Ransom, Amy -- Plymouth Diving 5
101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 51.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 79.55  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.0   29.5 29.50 109.05  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 27.00 136.05  Back Fall

Dixon, Ella -- Plymouth Diving 6
101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 46.20  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 76.20  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 102.20  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 30.60 132.80  Back Fall

Bunsell, Jenny -- Plymouth Diving 7
101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   20.5 24.60 49.10  Forward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 73.10  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   26.0 26.00 99.10  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.5 33.00 132.10  Back Fall

Hill, Katy -- Plymouth Diving 8
101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 46.90  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 76.15  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 99.15  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 30.00 129.15  Back Fall

McKenny, Kate -- Plymouth Diving 9
101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 48.90  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 75.15  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 100.15  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 28.80 128.95  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Allan, Lucy -- Plymouth Diving 10
101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 39.60  Forward Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 68.40  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 89.90  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 115.70  Back Fall

Walker-Hall, Jade -- Plymouth Diving 11
101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 18.60 36.60  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 59.85  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 81.35  Forward Line-up
20C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 27.60 108.95  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 9 08:40,  31 October 2005


